
Service Area Reentry 
Navigators 

Contact Information 

Anne Arundel Ellen Bredt ellen.bredt@maryland.gov 

(O) 410 -590-9288
(M) 667-500-4131

Baltimore City VACANT 

Baltimore County Angel Ayala angel.ayala1@maryland.gov 

(O) 410-891-5121
(M) 443-934-4382

Carroll County Diane Dabbs diane.dabbs1@maryland.gov 

443-915-8523 (M)

Frederick County VACANT

Howard County Diane Dabbs diane.dabbs1@maryland.gov 

443-915-8523 (M)

Lower Shore 

Somerset, Wicomico, Worcester Counties 

Tawanda Redding tawanda.redding@maryland.gov 

410-546-6818

Montgomery County Alexandra Pereira alexandra.pereira@maryland.gov 

301-929-1512 (O)

Prince George County Shayla Senn shayla.senn@maryland.gov 

(301) 772-8969 (O)

Southern Maryland Henry Franklin henry.franklinJr@maryland.gov 

(O) 301-374-1156
(M) 443-845-8419
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Susquehanna 

Harford and Cecil Counties 

Alyssa Webster alyssa.webster@maryland.gov 

410-996-0550

Upper Shore 

Caroline, Dorchester, Kent, Queen 
Anne’s, Talbot Counties 

Tyneshia Heath tyneshial.heath@maryland.gov 

410-822-3030

Western Maryland 

Garrett, Allegany and Washington 
Counties 

James Grossman james.grossman@maryland.gov 

(O) 301-393-8222
(M) 443-630-0588

Last Updated on January 2026 

mailto:alyssa.webster@maryland.gov
mailto:tyneshial.heath@maryland.gov
mailto:james.grossman@maryland.gov



